
10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Deppe, Christoph SG Greifswald M2090 1 3 3 : 4 4 , 4 9 
2 322 Wolff, Arne-Christian SC Neubrandenburg M2088 2 3 4 : 0 6 , 5 2 
3 324 Bullinger, Benjamin SG Aufbau Boizenburg M2088 3 3 5 : 3 1 , 8 6 
4 331 Steinhöfel, Rico SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M2092 4 3 5 : 4 8 , 4 1 
5 325 Honisch, Christian SG Aufbau Boizenburg M3081 1 3 6 : 0 7 , 3 2 
6 328 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 5 3 6 : 0 9 , 0 6 
7 327 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund M2088 6 3 6 : 1 2 , 4 8 
8 329 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 3 6 : 4 9 , 7 4 
9 326 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 3 7 : 0 3 , 0 5 

10 335 Böge, Anna-Izabela SV Einheit Ueckermünde W3577 1 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 8 
11 334 Splittstöhser, Maximilian HSG Uni Greifswald M2093 7 3 7 : 3 7 , 9 5 
12 336 Avignone, Giuseppe SV Post Schwerin M2084 8 3 7 : 4 5 , 5 0 
13 333 Lange, Jan Henryk HSG Uni Greifswald M3081 3 3 7 : 5 9 , 5 7 
14 338 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M4072 1 3 8 : 3 0 , 2 7 
15 332 Krey, Stephan HSG Uni Greifswald M3576 1 3 8 : 3 1 , 9 5 
16 337 Dimmer, Frederic Cloud HSV Neubrandenburg M2088 9 3 8 : 3 3 , 2 0 
17 341 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2091 1 3 8 : 3 4 , 9 0 
18 340 Brüssow, Gerfried Motor Wolgast M5061 1 3 8 : 3 6 , 6 3 
19 342 Tornow, Birger FHSG Stralsund M5063 2 3 8 : 4 6 , 1 1 
20 362 Koch, Alexander LSV Güstrow M3575 2 3 8 : 5 4 , 0 2 
21 349 Hormann, Jörn TSG Wittenburg M4566 2 3 9 : 0 9 , 0 4 
22 330 Schütz, Frank LSV Güstrow M5059 3 3 9 : 1 9 , 5 7 
23 366 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M4070 2 3 9 : 2 5 , 2 1 
24 361 Hänsel, Nico Laufteam Rügen M3079 4 3 9 : 3 3 , 8 9 
25 394 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M5061 4 3 9 : 3 8 , 6 8 
26 351 Jänike, Bernd SC Laage M4565 3 3 9 : 3 8 , 9 9 
27 343 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5558 1 3 9 : 5 4 , 4 0 
28 368 Klein, Marcel HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 5 4 0 : 0 9 , 1 8 
29 339 Levermann, Ulf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4564 4 4 0 : 1 1 , 3 9 
30 367 Sonntag, Horst FHSG Stralsund M6050 1 4 0 : 1 1 , 5 8 
31 364 Zettl, Peter LSV Güstrow M5062 5 4 0 : 1 7 , 8 3 
32 345 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4568 5 4 0 : 2 5 , 9 9 
33 363 Boddien, Ulrich Einheit Güstrow M5558 2 4 1 : 1 5 , 2 2 
34 384 Kuminowski, Michael Laufteam Rügen M5059 6 4 1 : 3 0 , 2 9 
35 376 Prof. Dr. Keipke, Roy FHSG Stralsund M4566 6 4 1 : 3 2 , 8 3 
36 374 Lück, Bodo 5-Seen-LG Schwerin M5059 7 4 1 : 4 0 , 3 3 
37 388 Domnick, Lothar SV Post Schwerin M5061 8 4 1 : 4 0 , 4 5 
38 381 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5557 3 4 1 : 4 6 , 8 4 
39 371 Wenske, Thomas FHSG Stralsund M4069 3 4 1 : 5 3 , 3 7 
40 372 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 6 4 1 : 5 7 , 9 4 
41 383 Ellguth, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4566 7 4 2 : 0 1 , 0 7 
42 373 Brust, Anna HSV Neubrandenburg W2092 2 4 2 : 0 6 , 3 6 
43 380 Braatz, Bernd FHSG Stralsund M5062 9 4 2 : 1 8 , 1 6 
44 385 Dr. Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 8 4 2 : 2 7 , 1 3 
45 387 Briesen, Christian SV Post Schwerin M4566 9 4 2 : 2 9 , 5 8 
46 390 Lerbs, Bernd SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4567 10 4 2 : 3 1 , 1 5 
47 379 Dr. Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 4 4 2 : 3 7 , 1 3 
48 382 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5061 10 4 2 : 4 5 , 7 5 
49 377 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4566 11 4 3 : 0 5 , 3 8 
50 401 Tschersich, Frank SV Post Schwerin M3083 7 4 3 : 1 6 , 6 3 
51 412 Kanserske, Stefan SC Laage M2093 10 4 3 : 2 3 , 7 2 
52 378 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Schwerin M5557 4 4 3 : 4 4 , 6 8 
53 391 Kaufmann, Kathleen SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W3079 1 4 4 : 1 1 , 6 1 
54 404 Kiesendahl, Jana SV Post Schwerin W2086 3 4 4 : 2 5 , 4 6 
55 405 Schröder, Kathrin SV Post Schwerin W4565 1 4 4 : 2 8 , 6 8 
56 406 Krentzlin, Herbert HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 2 4 4 : 3 0 , 7 7 
57 403 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Schwerin M6546 1 4 5 : 1 4 , 1 9 
58 415 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W5062 1 4 5 : 1 9 , 1 8 
59 402 Hanold, Udo SV Post Schwerin M5557 5 4 5 : 2 3 , 4 6 
60 427 Rose, Ernst HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 8 4 5 : 2 5 , 7 6 
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61 413 Fischer, Bernd SC Laage M5060 11 4 5 : 4 0 , 9 6 
62 375 Jerschabek-Keipke, Birgit FHSG Stralsund W4069 1 4 5 : 4 5 , 5 9 
63 393 Grunow, Heike SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4070 2 4 6 : 0 5 , 8 3 
64 386 Holzmüller, Martin SC Laage M3083 9 4 6 : 0 6 , 8 5 
65 428 Seppelt, Horst SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6050 3 4 6 : 2 2 , 5 5 
66 419 Raupach, Jürgen SV Post Schwerin M7042 1 4 6 : 3 8 , 6 5 
67 430 Mumme, Stephan LSV Teterow M5062 12 4 6 : 4 1 , 3 1 
68 414 Krüger, Christa 1. LAV Rostock W4568 2 4 6 : 4 2 , 4 4 
69 424 Schwarzenberg, Karl LSV Güstrow M7043 2 4 6 : 4 4 , 0 3 
70 411 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M5556 6 4 6 : 4 7 , 7 1 
71 420 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6546 2 4 7 : 1 1 , 2 8 
72 426 Bartusch, Falk SC Laage M4566 12 4 7 : 2 0 , 0 3 
73 431 Schöne, Ulrike SV Post Schwerin W4568 3 4 7 : 2 2 , 5 1 
74 422 Prahl, Anne HSG Uni Greifswald W3083 2 4 7 : 3 4 , 1 0 
75 443 Holzmüller, Stefanie SC Laage W3082 3 4 7 : 4 6 , 3 4 
76 425 Dr. Chill, Ulrich SV Warnemünde M7043 3 4 8 : 2 4 , 6 4 
77 432 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5059 2 4 8 : 3 4 , 8 3 
78 417 Klimmek, Georg HSG Uni Greifswald M3083 10 4 8 : 3 6 , 5 3 
79 445 Ebert, Gerd SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5555 7 4 8 : 4 8 , 6 3 
80 442 Rhein, Christian Laufteam Rügen M3577 3 4 9 : 4 2 , 9 4 
81 450 Schäfer, Frank SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5557 8 4 9 : 5 4 , 9 3 
82 465 Dobbertin, Klaus SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6052 4 5 0 : 2 4 , 3 2 
83 453 Drews, Wolfgang LSV Güstrow M6053 5 5 0 : 3 8 , 4 6 
84 441 Bick, Roswitha SV Einheit Ueckermünde W5557 1 5 0 : 4 9 , 3 8 
85 452 Ellguth, Kerstin SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4568 4 5 1 : 0 6 , 9 0 
86 448 Malenke, Irene Laufteam Rügen W5060 3 5 1 : 0 9 , 0 2 
87 451 Grabert, Rainer SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M7042 4 5 1 : 3 2 , 8 0 
88 444 Martin, Sarah-Louise PSV Wismar W2093 4 5 1 : 3 7 , 8 9 
89 454 Schilff, Annette SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4072 3 5 1 : 4 7 , 0 1 
90 460 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M7043 5 5 1 : 5 7 , 3 6 
91 456 Klinkenberg, Kathrin SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4567 5 5 2 : 0 1 , 1 3 
92 447 Grobbecker, Petra SC Laage W4568 6 5 2 : 0 2 , 2 4 
93 459 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 6 5 2 : 2 6 , 9 7 
94 446 Heise, Anke SC Laage W4070 4 5 2 : 3 2 , 8 5 
95 449 Engelen, Regina SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W5554 2 5 2 : 4 4 , 1 8 
96 461 Martin, Jana SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W3576 2 5 2 : 4 6 , 8 3 
97 471 Salow, Manfred LSV Güstrow M6049 6 5 3 : 4 5 , 4 2 
98 463 Ostermeyer, Carolin HSV Neubrandenburg W2087 5 5 4 : 1 0 , 7 1 
99 458 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M7042 7 5 4 : 2 1 , 0 3 

100 464 Klenz, Harald HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 7 5 5 : 3 3 , 9 0 
101 468 Heinig, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6050 8 5 6 : 4 4 , 1 8 
102 469 Fischer, Jana SC Laage W4073 5 5 6 : 4 5 , 1 6 
103 455 Göttsche, Silke SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4069 6 5 7 : 0 4 , 4 7 
104 470 Blum, Jeaninne SC Laage W3578 3 5 7 : 3 4 , 8 4 
105 467 Harms, Heike SC Laage W4566 7 5 8 : 1 6 , 5 9 
106 462 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M6546 3 5 8 : 3 5 , 6 5 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Deppe, Christoph SG Greifswald M2090 1 3 3 : 4 4 , 4 9 
2 322 Wolff, Arne-Christian SC Neubrandenburg M2088 2 3 4 : 0 6 , 5 2 
3 324 Bullinger, Benjamin SG Aufbau Boizenburg M2088 3 3 5 : 3 1 , 8 6 
4 331 Steinhöfel, Rico SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M2092 4 3 5 : 4 8 , 4 1 
5 325 Honisch, Christian SG Aufbau Boizenburg M3081 1 3 6 : 0 7 , 3 2 
6 328 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 5 3 6 : 0 9 , 0 6 
7 327 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund M2088 6 3 6 : 1 2 , 4 8 
8 329 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 3 6 : 4 9 , 7 4 
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9 326 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 3 7 : 0 3 , 0 5 
10 334 Splittstöhser, Maximilian HSG Uni Greifswald M2093 7 3 7 : 3 7 , 9 5 
11 336 Avignone, Giuseppe SV Post Schwerin M2084 8 3 7 : 4 5 , 5 0 
12 333 Lange, Jan Henryk HSG Uni Greifswald M3081 3 3 7 : 5 9 , 5 7 
13 338 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M4072 1 3 8 : 3 0 , 2 7 
14 332 Krey, Stephan HSG Uni Greifswald M3576 1 3 8 : 3 1 , 9 5 
15 337 Dimmer, Frederic Cloud HSV Neubrandenburg M2088 9 3 8 : 3 3 , 2 0 
16 340 Brüssow, Gerfried Motor Wolgast M5061 1 3 8 : 3 6 , 6 3 
17 342 Tornow, Birger FHSG Stralsund M5063 2 3 8 : 4 6 , 1 1 
18 362 Koch, Alexander LSV Güstrow M3575 2 3 8 : 5 4 , 0 2 
19 349 Hormann, Jörn TSG Wittenburg M4566 2 3 9 : 0 9 , 0 4 
20 330 Schütz, Frank LSV Güstrow M5059 3 3 9 : 1 9 , 5 7 
21 366 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M4070 2 3 9 : 2 5 , 2 1 
22 361 Hänsel, Nico Laufteam Rügen M3079 4 3 9 : 3 3 , 8 9 
23 394 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M5061 4 3 9 : 3 8 , 6 8 
24 351 Jänike, Bernd SC Laage M4565 3 3 9 : 3 8 , 9 9 
25 343 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5558 1 3 9 : 5 4 , 4 0 
26 368 Klein, Marcel HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 5 4 0 : 0 9 , 1 8 
27 339 Levermann, Ulf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4564 4 4 0 : 1 1 , 3 9 
28 367 Sonntag, Horst FHSG Stralsund M6050 1 4 0 : 1 1 , 5 8 
29 364 Zettl, Peter LSV Güstrow M5062 5 4 0 : 1 7 , 8 3 
30 345 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4568 5 4 0 : 2 5 , 9 9 
31 363 Boddien, Ulrich Einheit Güstrow M5558 2 4 1 : 1 5 , 2 2 
32 384 Kuminowski, Michael Laufteam Rügen M5059 6 4 1 : 3 0 , 2 9 
33 376 Prof. Dr. Keipke, Roy FHSG Stralsund M4566 6 4 1 : 3 2 , 8 3 
34 374 Lück, Bodo 5-Seen-LG Schwerin M5059 7 4 1 : 4 0 , 3 3 
35 388 Domnick, Lothar SV Post Schwerin M5061 8 4 1 : 4 0 , 4 5 
36 381 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5557 3 4 1 : 4 6 , 8 4 
37 371 Wenske, Thomas FHSG Stralsund M4069 3 4 1 : 5 3 , 3 7 
38 372 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 6 4 1 : 5 7 , 9 4 
39 383 Ellguth, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4566 7 4 2 : 0 1 , 0 7 
40 380 Braatz, Bernd FHSG Stralsund M5062 9 4 2 : 1 8 , 1 6 
41 385 Dr. Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 8 4 2 : 2 7 , 1 3 
42 387 Briesen, Christian SV Post Schwerin M4566 9 4 2 : 2 9 , 5 8 
43 390 Lerbs, Bernd SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4567 10 4 2 : 3 1 , 1 5 
44 379 Dr. Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 4 4 2 : 3 7 , 1 3 
45 382 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5061 10 4 2 : 4 5 , 7 5 
46 377 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4566 11 4 3 : 0 5 , 3 8 
47 401 Tschersich, Frank SV Post Schwerin M3083 7 4 3 : 1 6 , 6 3 
48 412 Kanserske, Stefan SC Laage M2093 10 4 3 : 2 3 , 7 2 
49 378 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Schwerin M5557 4 4 3 : 4 4 , 6 8 
50 406 Krentzlin, Herbert HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 2 4 4 : 3 0 , 7 7 
51 403 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Schwerin M6546 1 4 5 : 1 4 , 1 9 
52 402 Hanold, Udo SV Post Schwerin M5557 5 4 5 : 2 3 , 4 6 
53 427 Rose, Ernst HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 8 4 5 : 2 5 , 7 6 
54 413 Fischer, Bernd SC Laage M5060 11 4 5 : 4 0 , 9 6 
55 386 Holzmüller, Martin SC Laage M3083 9 4 6 : 0 6 , 8 5 
56 428 Seppelt, Horst SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6050 3 4 6 : 2 2 , 5 5 
57 419 Raupach, Jürgen SV Post Schwerin M7042 1 4 6 : 3 8 , 6 5 
58 430 Mumme, Stephan LSV Teterow M5062 12 4 6 : 4 1 , 3 1 
59 424 Schwarzenberg, Karl LSV Güstrow M7043 2 4 6 : 4 4 , 0 3 
60 411 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M5556 6 4 6 : 4 7 , 7 1 
61 420 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6546 2 4 7 : 1 1 , 2 8 
62 426 Bartusch, Falk SC Laage M4566 12 4 7 : 2 0 , 0 3 
63 425 Dr. Chill, Ulrich SV Warnemünde M7043 3 4 8 : 2 4 , 6 4 
64 417 Klimmek, Georg HSG Uni Greifswald M3083 10 4 8 : 3 6 , 5 3 
65 445 Ebert, Gerd SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5555 7 4 8 : 4 8 , 6 3 
66 442 Rhein, Christian Laufteam Rügen M3577 3 4 9 : 4 2 , 9 4 
67 450 Schäfer, Frank SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5557 8 4 9 : 5 4 , 9 3 
68 465 Dobbertin, Klaus SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6052 4 5 0 : 2 4 , 3 2 
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69 453 Drews, Wolfgang LSV Güstrow M6053 5 5 0 : 3 8 , 4 6 
70 451 Grabert, Rainer SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M7042 4 5 1 : 3 2 , 8 0 
71 460 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M7043 5 5 1 : 5 7 , 3 6 
72 459 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 6 5 2 : 2 6 , 9 7 
73 471 Salow, Manfred LSV Güstrow M6049 6 5 3 : 4 5 , 4 2 
74 458 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M7042 7 5 4 : 2 1 , 0 3 
75 464 Klenz, Harald HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 7 5 5 : 3 3 , 9 0 
76 468 Heinig, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6050 8 5 6 : 4 4 , 1 8 
77 462 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M6546 3 5 8 : 3 5 , 6 5 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Böge, Anna-Izabela SV Einheit Ueckermünde W3577 1 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 8 
2 341 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2091 1 3 8 : 3 4 , 9 0 
3 373 Brust, Anna HSV Neubrandenburg W2092 2 4 2 : 0 6 , 3 6 
4 391 Kaufmann, Kathleen SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W3079 1 4 4 : 1 1 , 6 1 
5 404 Kiesendahl, Jana SV Post Schwerin W2086 3 4 4 : 2 5 , 4 6 
6 405 Schröder, Kathrin SV Post Schwerin W4565 1 4 4 : 2 8 , 6 8 
7 415 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W5062 1 4 5 : 1 9 , 1 8 
8 375 Jerschabek-Keipke, Birgit FHSG Stralsund W4069 1 4 5 : 4 5 , 5 9 
9 393 Grunow, Heike SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4070 2 4 6 : 0 5 , 8 3 

10 414 Krüger, Christa 1. LAV Rostock W4568 2 4 6 : 4 2 , 4 4 
11 431 Schöne, Ulrike SV Post Schwerin W4568 3 4 7 : 2 2 , 5 1 
12 422 Prahl, Anne HSG Uni Greifswald W3083 2 4 7 : 3 4 , 1 0 
13 443 Holzmüller, Stefanie SC Laage W3082 3 4 7 : 4 6 , 3 4 
14 432 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5059 2 4 8 : 3 4 , 8 3 
15 441 Bick, Roswitha SV Einheit Ueckermünde W5557 1 5 0 : 4 9 , 3 8 
16 452 Ellguth, Kerstin SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4568 4 5 1 : 0 6 , 9 0 
17 448 Malenke, Irene Laufteam Rügen W5060 3 5 1 : 0 9 , 0 2 
18 444 Martin, Sarah-Louise PSV Wismar W2093 4 5 1 : 3 7 , 8 9 
19 454 Schilff, Annette SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4072 3 5 1 : 4 7 , 0 1 
20 456 Klinkenberg, Kathrin SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4567 5 5 2 : 0 1 , 1 3 
21 447 Grobbecker, Petra SC Laage W4568 6 5 2 : 0 2 , 2 4 
22 446 Heise, Anke SC Laage W4070 4 5 2 : 3 2 , 8 5 
23 449 Engelen, Regina SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W5554 2 5 2 : 4 4 , 1 8 
24 461 Martin, Jana SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W3576 2 5 2 : 4 6 , 8 3 
25 463 Ostermeyer, Carolin HSV Neubrandenburg W2087 5 5 4 : 1 0 , 7 1 
26 469 Fischer, Jana SC Laage W4073 5 5 6 : 4 5 , 1 6 
27 455 Göttsche, Silke SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4069 6 5 7 : 0 4 , 4 7 
28 470 Blum, Jeaninne SC Laage W3578 3 5 7 : 3 4 , 8 4 
29 467 Harms, Heike SC Laage W4566 7 5 8 : 1 6 , 5 9 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 321 Deppe, Christoph SG Greifswald M2090 1 3 3 : 4 4 , 4 9 
2 322 Wolff, Arne-Christian SC Neubrandenburg M2088 2 3 4 : 0 6 , 5 2 
3 324 Bullinger, Benjamin SG Aufbau Boizenburg M2088 3 3 5 : 3 1 , 8 6 
4 331 Steinhöfel, Rico SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M2092 4 3 5 : 4 8 , 4 1 
5 328 Au, Alexander HSG Uni Greifswald M2089 5 3 6 : 0 9 , 0 6 
6 327 Röwer, Toni FHSG Stralsund M2088 6 3 6 : 1 2 , 4 8 
7 334 Splittstöhser, Maximilian HSG Uni Greifswald M2093 7 3 7 : 3 7 , 9 5 
8 336 Avignone, Giuseppe SV Post Schwerin M2084 8 3 7 : 4 5 , 5 0 
9 337 Dimmer, Frederic Cloud HSV Neubrandenburg M2088 9 3 8 : 3 3 , 2 0 
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10 412 Kanserske, Stefan SC Laage M2093 10 4 3 : 2 3 , 7 2 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 341 Litzenberg, Anne-Kathrin Tri Fun Güstrow W2091 1 3 8 : 3 4 , 9 0 
2 373 Brust, Anna HSV Neubrandenburg W2092 2 4 2 : 0 6 , 3 6 
3 404 Kiesendahl, Jana SV Post Schwerin W2086 3 4 4 : 2 5 , 4 6 
4 444 Martin, Sarah-Louise PSV Wismar W2093 4 5 1 : 3 7 , 8 9 
5 463 Ostermeyer, Carolin HSV Neubrandenburg W2087 5 5 4 : 1 0 , 7 1 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 325 Honisch, Christian SG Aufbau Boizenburg M3081 1 3 6 : 0 7 , 3 2 
2 326 Geyer, Thomas HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 2 3 7 : 0 3 , 0 5 
3 333 Lange, Jan Henryk HSG Uni Greifswald M3081 3 3 7 : 5 9 , 5 7 
4 361 Hänsel, Nico Laufteam Rügen M3079 4 3 9 : 3 3 , 8 9 
5 368 Klein, Marcel HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 5 4 0 : 0 9 , 1 8 
6 372 Schwandke, Stephan HSV Neubrandenburg M3082 6 4 1 : 5 7 , 9 4 
7 401 Tschersich, Frank SV Post Schwerin M3083 7 4 3 : 1 6 , 6 3 
8 427 Rose, Ernst HSV Neubrandenburg M3079 8 4 5 : 2 5 , 7 6 
9 386 Holzmüller, Martin SC Laage M3083 9 4 6 : 0 6 , 8 5 

10 417 Klimmek, Georg HSG Uni Greifswald M3083 10 4 8 : 3 6 , 5 3 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 391 Kaufmann, Kathleen SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W3079 1 4 4 : 1 1 , 6 1 
2 422 Prahl, Anne HSG Uni Greifswald W3083 2 4 7 : 3 4 , 1 0 
3 443 Holzmüller, Stefanie SC Laage W3082 3 4 7 : 4 6 , 3 4 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 332 Krey, Stephan HSG Uni Greifswald M3576 1 3 8 : 3 1 , 9 5 
2 362 Koch, Alexander LSV Güstrow M3575 2 3 8 : 5 4 , 0 2 
3 442 Rhein, Christian Laufteam Rügen M3577 3 4 9 : 4 2 , 9 4 
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Ergebnisliste  -  W 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 335 Böge, Anna-Izabela SV Einheit Ueckermünde W3577 1 3 7 : 2 0 , 2 8 
2 461 Martin, Jana SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W3576 2 5 2 : 4 6 , 8 3 
3 470 Blum, Jeaninne SC Laage W3578 3 5 7 : 3 4 , 8 4 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 338 Schölzke, Thomas Laufteam Rügen M4072 1 3 8 : 3 0 , 2 7 
2 366 Glander, Jens-Uwe FHSG Stralsund M4070 2 3 9 : 2 5 , 2 1 
3 371 Wenske, Thomas FHSG Stralsund M4069 3 4 1 : 5 3 , 3 7 
4 379 Dr. Wurm, Andreas LSV Güstrow M4069 4 4 2 : 3 7 , 1 3 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 375 Jerschabek-Keipke, Birgit FHSG Stralsund W4069 1 4 5 : 4 5 , 5 9 
2 393 Grunow, Heike SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4070 2 4 6 : 0 5 , 8 3 
3 454 Schilff, Annette SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4072 3 5 1 : 4 7 , 0 1 
4 446 Heise, Anke SC Laage W4070 4 5 2 : 3 2 , 8 5 
5 469 Fischer, Jana SC Laage W4073 5 5 6 : 4 5 , 1 6 
6 455 Göttsche, Silke SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4069 6 5 7 : 0 4 , 4 7 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 329 Mosel, Wolfgang SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4564 1 3 6 : 4 9 , 7 4 
2 349 Hormann, Jörn TSG Wittenburg M4566 2 3 9 : 0 9 , 0 4 
3 351 Jänike, Bernd SC Laage M4565 3 3 9 : 3 8 , 9 9 
4 339 Levermann, Ulf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4564 4 4 0 : 1 1 , 3 9 
5 345 Schäfer, Andreas PSV Wismar M4568 5 4 0 : 2 5 , 9 9 
6 376 Prof. Dr. Keipke, Roy FHSG Stralsund M4566 6 4 1 : 3 2 , 8 3 
7 383 Ellguth, Thomas SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M4566 7 4 2 : 0 1 , 0 7 
8 385 Dr. Palm, Gottfried HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 8 4 2 : 2 7 , 1 3 
9 387 Briesen, Christian SV Post Schwerin M4566 9 4 2 : 2 9 , 5 8 

10 390 Lerbs, Bernd SG Aufbau Boizenburg M4567 10 4 2 : 3 1 , 1 5 
11 377 Opretzka, Jörg FHSG Stralsund M4566 11 4 3 : 0 5 , 3 8 
12 426 Bartusch, Falk SC Laage M4566 12 4 7 : 2 0 , 0 3 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 405 Schröder, Kathrin SV Post Schwerin W4565 1 4 4 : 2 8 , 6 8 
2 414 Krüger, Christa 1. LAV Rostock W4568 2 4 6 : 4 2 , 4 4 
3 431 Schöne, Ulrike SV Post Schwerin W4568 3 4 7 : 2 2 , 5 1 
4 452 Ellguth, Kerstin SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4568 4 5 1 : 0 6 , 9 0 
5 456 Klinkenberg, Kathrin SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W4567 5 5 2 : 0 1 , 1 3 
6 447 Grobbecker, Petra SC Laage W4568 6 5 2 : 0 2 , 2 4 
7 467 Harms, Heike SC Laage W4566 7 5 8 : 1 6 , 5 9 
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10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 340 Brüssow, Gerfried Motor Wolgast M5061 1 3 8 : 3 6 , 6 3 
2 342 Tornow, Birger FHSG Stralsund M5063 2 3 8 : 4 6 , 1 1 
3 330 Schütz, Frank LSV Güstrow M5059 3 3 9 : 1 9 , 5 7 
4 394 Herrmann, Hannjo LSV Güstrow M5061 4 3 9 : 3 8 , 6 8 
5 364 Zettl, Peter LSV Güstrow M5062 5 4 0 : 1 7 , 8 3 
6 384 Kuminowski, Michael Laufteam Rügen M5059 6 4 1 : 3 0 , 2 9 
7 374 Lück, Bodo 5-Seen-LG Schwerin M5059 7 4 1 : 4 0 , 3 3 
8 388 Domnick, Lothar SV Post Schwerin M5061 8 4 1 : 4 0 , 4 5 
9 380 Braatz, Bernd FHSG Stralsund M5062 9 4 2 : 1 8 , 1 6 

10 382 Röthling, Alf SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5061 10 4 2 : 4 5 , 7 5 
11 413 Fischer, Bernd SC Laage M5060 11 4 5 : 4 0 , 9 6 
12 430 Mumme, Stephan LSV Teterow M5062 12 4 6 : 4 1 , 3 1 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 415 Cools, Kerstin HSV Neubrandenburg W5062 1 4 5 : 1 9 , 1 8 
2 432 Mundt, Sylvia HSV Neubrandenburg W5059 2 4 8 : 3 4 , 8 3 
3 448 Malenke, Irene Laufteam Rügen W5060 3 5 1 : 0 9 , 0 2 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 343 Lander, Arnd FHSG Stralsund M5558 1 3 9 : 5 4 , 4 0 
2 363 Boddien, Ulrich Einheit Güstrow M5558 2 4 1 : 1 5 , 2 2 
3 381 Knospe, Jörg SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5557 3 4 1 : 4 6 , 8 4 
4 378 Gajek, Lothar SV Post Schwerin M5557 4 4 3 : 4 4 , 6 8 
5 402 Hanold, Udo SV Post Schwerin M5557 5 4 5 : 2 3 , 4 6 
6 411 Schmitus, Manfred LSV Teterow M5556 6 4 6 : 4 7 , 7 1 
7 445 Ebert, Gerd SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5555 7 4 8 : 4 8 , 6 3 
8 450 Schäfer, Frank SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M5557 8 4 9 : 5 4 , 9 3 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  W 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 441 Bick, Roswitha SV Einheit Ueckermünde W5557 1 5 0 : 4 9 , 3 8 
2 449 Engelen, Regina SV Turb. Neubrandenburg W5554 2 5 2 : 4 4 , 1 8 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 367 Sonntag, Horst FHSG Stralsund M6050 1 4 0 : 1 1 , 5 8 
2 406 Krentzlin, Herbert HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 2 4 4 : 3 0 , 7 7 
3 428 Seppelt, Horst SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6050 3 4 6 : 2 2 , 5 5 
4 465 Dobbertin, Klaus SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M6052 4 5 0 : 2 4 , 3 2 
5 453 Drews, Wolfgang LSV Güstrow M6053 5 5 0 : 3 8 , 4 6 
6 471 Salow, Manfred LSV Güstrow M6049 6 5 3 : 4 5 , 4 2 
7 464 Klenz, Harald HSV Neubrandenburg M6049 7 5 5 : 3 3 , 9 0 
8 468 Heinig, Jürgen HSG Uni Greifswald M6050 8 5 6 : 4 4 , 1 8 
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10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 403 Höhnke, Udo SV Post Schwerin M6546 1 4 5 : 1 4 , 1 9 
2 420 Rong, Lambert HSV Neubrandenburg M6546 2 4 7 : 1 1 , 2 8 
3 462 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M6546 3 5 8 : 3 5 , 6 5 

10.000m Bahn  am  25.05.2013

Ergebnisliste  -  M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 419 Raupach, Jürgen SV Post Schwerin M7042 1 4 6 : 3 8 , 6 5 
2 424 Schwarzenberg, Karl LSV Güstrow M7043 2 4 6 : 4 4 , 0 3 
3 425 Dr. Chill, Ulrich SV Warnemünde M7043 3 4 8 : 2 4 , 6 4 
4 451 Grabert, Rainer SV Turbine Neubrandenburg M7042 4 5 1 : 3 2 , 8 0 
5 460 Barthel, Stefan HSG Uni Greifswald M7043 5 5 1 : 5 7 , 3 6 
6 459 Mattke, Dietrich FHSG Stralsund M7039 6 5 2 : 2 6 , 9 7 
7 458 Schwanz, Gerhard HSG Uni Rostock M7042 7 5 4 : 2 1 , 0 3 
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